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27560 M H 584 01/07/2009

21921 M H 322 06/01/2004

2006HX Base Yr

1417 NW CANSA RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 01 NONE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 965 50.2500 56.28 54,310 2003 2003 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 928

BAS 928 100 928 33,948

UOP 48 20 10 366

UOP 136 20 27 988

1,112 965 35,302

BAS= W29 S32 UOP= S4 E12 N4 W12$ E12 UOP= S8 E17 N8 W17$ E17
N32$.

BAS

29

32

12 17

32
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12

4

12
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17

8

17

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 14 140.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 700

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 42 60 2,520.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2004 2004 3 100 18,900

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

36,600

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 43,750


